
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

1 

23 

88 

69 

15 

92 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rico RODI 
Raini ROOMETS 
Riho KENS 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:35.252 

3:42.287 
3:44.793 
3:45.891 
3:46.607 
3:57.668 

3:53.620 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Diff 

7.035 

9.541 

10.639 

11.355 

22.416 

1 Lap 

R1. Total Tm 

3:35.252 
3:42.287 
3:44.793 

3:53.620 

R2. Total Tm 

3:45.891 
3:46.607 
3:57.668 

R3. Total Tm R4. Total Tm 

Printed: 03/06/2023 13:10:33 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikross 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 


